2/18/2026

100G

58POT

BEST BET

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTSPEC

WINNERTA

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
100G

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
WINNERTA
WINNERTA

Totals:

mOfNums

10

~No bW

o O WN B

14
15

o0 ~

10
11
12

Spot Action
Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$51.00 $41.75
$51.00 $41.75
$1,389.00 $254.80
$1,389.00 $254.80
$162.00 $75.00
$40.50 $2.00
$60.75 $10.00
$6.75 $0.00
$270.00 $87.00
$7.60 $30.00
$7.60 $30.00
$176.80 $75.00
$176.80 $75.00
$56.50 $6.90
$385.75 $249.60
$471.45 $861.83
$564.75 $754.54
$21.00 $85.70
$279.55 $107.10
$2.75 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$45.00 $2.80
$147.00 $182.65
$10.00 $4.80
$7.40 $0.00
$2.20 $0.00
$0.50 $0.00
$1,995.85 $2,255.92
$148.75 $154.65
$12.50 $2.50
$161.25 $157.15
$25.00 $0.00
$25.00 $0.00
$50.00 $0.00
$4,101.50 $2,901.62

HU

Hold
$9.25

$9.25
$1,134.20

$1,134.20
$87.00
$38.50
$50.75
$6.75

$183.00
($22.40)

($22.40)
$101.80

$101.80
$49.60
$136.15
($390.38)
($189.79)
($64.70)
$172.45
$2.75
$2.00
$42.20
($35.65)
$5.20
$7.40
$2.20
$0.50

($260.07)
($5.90)
$10.00

$4.10
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00

$1,199.88

ntOfSales
1.24

124
33.87

33.87
3.95
0.99
1.48
0.16

6.58
0.19

0.19
431

431
1.38
941
11.49
13.77
051
6.82
0.07
0.05
1.10
3.58
0.24
0.18
0.05
0.01

48.66
3.63
0.30

3.93
0.61
0.61

1.22

100.00

tedReturn

0.74

0.80

0.69
0.69
0.68
0.65

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73
0.68
0.69
0.73
0.70
0.65
0.67
0.68
0.69

0.58
0.56

-0.32
-0.32

ightedAve
0.01

0.27

0.03
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.04

0.01
0.07
0.09
0.10
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.75



