

**Spot Action
Report**

HU

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$51.00	\$41.75	\$9.25	1.24	0.74	0.01
100G	Totals:		\$51.00	\$41.75	\$9.25	1.24		
	5 SPOT	5	\$1,389.00	\$254.80	\$1,134.20	33.87	0.80	0.27
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$1,389.00	\$254.80	\$1,134.20	33.87		
	BEST BET	3	\$162.00	\$75.00	\$87.00	3.95	0.69	0.03
	BEST BET	4	\$40.50	\$2.00	\$38.50	0.99	0.69	0.01
	BEST BET	6	\$60.75	\$10.00	\$50.75	1.48	0.68	0.01
	BEST BET	7	\$6.75	\$0.00	\$6.75	0.16	0.65	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$270.00	\$87.00	\$183.00	6.58		
	PENNY	8	\$7.60	\$30.00	(\$22.40)	0.19	1.00	0.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$7.60	\$30.00	(\$22.40)	0.19		
	PENY	8	\$176.80	\$75.00	\$101.80	4.31	1.00	0.04
PENY	Totals:		\$176.80	\$75.00	\$101.80	4.31		
	Regular	1	\$56.50	\$6.90	\$49.60	1.38	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$385.75	\$249.60	\$136.15	9.41	0.78	0.07
	Regular	3	\$471.45	\$861.83	(\$390.38)	11.49	0.76	0.09
	Regular	4	\$564.75	\$754.54	(\$189.79)	13.77	0.73	0.10
	Regular	5	\$21.00	\$85.70	(\$64.70)	0.51	0.76	0.00
	Regular	6	\$279.55	\$107.10	\$172.45	6.82	0.73	0.05
	Regular	14	\$2.75	\$0.00	\$2.75	0.07	0.68	0.00
	Regular	15	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.05	0.69	0.00
	Regular	7	\$45.00	\$2.80	\$42.20	1.10	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$147.00	\$182.65	(\$35.65)	3.58	0.70	0.03
	Regular	9	\$10.00	\$4.80	\$5.20	0.24	0.65	0.00
	Regular	10	\$7.40	\$0.00	\$7.40	0.18	0.67	0.00
	Regular	11	\$2.20	\$0.00	\$2.20	0.05	0.68	0.00
	Regular	12	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.01	0.69	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,995.85	\$2,255.92	(\$260.07)	48.66		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$148.75	\$154.65	(\$5.90)	3.63	0.58	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$12.50	\$2.50	\$10.00	0.30	0.56	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$161.25	\$157.15	\$4.10	3.93		
	WINNERTA	3	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.61	-0.32	0.00
	WINNERTA	4	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.61	-0.32	0.00
WINNERTA	Totals:		\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	1.22		
Grand Totals			\$4,101.50	\$2,901.62	\$1,199.88	100.00		0.75